MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

Tételes étlap 2024.04.15. - 2024.04.21.

| |K) __ |(Keal) [e(9) v (9) drat (9) |(9)

R Citomostea 9682 2316 0,02 543 500 0,00
Tej 37800 90,43 510 420 228 7,95 000 0,17 @
Kakaés kalacs 566,00 13541 3,14 280 1115 17,29 1,86 0,28 @@
. T Narancsié 210,67 50,40 0,00 000 000 12,00 7,20 0,00
- % E Sitstokfézelek 916,25 219,20 6,30 7,36 198 31,68 0,00 0,63 @@
g i ’8"2 Siilt csirkecomb 509,07 121,79 1254 7,76 132 0,30 0,00 0,63
. ' g é Alma 14541 34,79 040 040 0,00 7,00 0,00 0,01
Q (_8) U Gyimélcsjoghurt 376,20 90,00 3,00 200 105 1255 7,38 0,00 @
D Taller sajt 260,74 62,38 330 528 314 034 000 0,56 @
Hétmagvas kenyér 42823 102,45 324 0,36 0,00 2144 0,00 0,47 @
Lilahagyma 3309 792 024 002 000 1,66 0,00 0,00
Osszesen: 3920,48 937,93 37,28 30,20 10,92 117,64 21,44 2,75
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2024. 04. 16.

kedd
(00100)
Bolcsodés 1-3 éves™

MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

R

—

m

Citromos tea
Kakao
Pulykamellsonka
Margarin
Teljeski6rlésu kifli
Savanyu kaposzta
Oszibaracklé
Majgaluska leves
Almaslepény

Kivi

Tej

Tonhalkrém

Félbarna kenyér

Osszesen:

96,82
481,53
81,52
46,50
295,01
16,63
320,04
832,77
1712,18
254,56
378,00
395,05

432,43

5 343,04

23,16
115,20
19,50
11,12
70,57
3,98
76,56
198,63
409,61
60,90
90,43
94,51

103,45

277,62

0,02
5,38
1,50
0,00
2,99
0,22
0,41
9,34
8,50
1,00
5,10
3,44

3,92

41,82
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0,02
4,53
2,10
1,23
0,43
0,04
0,00
11,47
16,43
0,60
4,20
8,75

0,40

50,20

0,00
2,47
0,08
0,33
0,04
0,00
0,00
1,68
4,36
0,00
2,28
1,87

0,00

13,11

5,43
13,10
0,50
0,01
13,59
0,68
19,05
14,24
56,04
11,30
7,95
0,39

20,92

163,20

5,00
5,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
19,98
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

29,98

007 7R)

0,31 ‘@

0,18 @

R CI2 0,606
0,23

0,17

028 ‘@
0,60 ‘@

2,81
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szerda
(00100)
Bolcsodés 1-3 éves™

csiutortok

(00100)
Bolcsodés 1-3 éves*
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R Citromos tea 96,82 23,16 002 002 000 543 500 0,00
Tej 37800 90,43 510 420 228 7,95 0,00 017
Kérozott 258,22 61,78 4,23 435 164 1,36 0,00 0,53
Korpas kenyér 428,23 102,45 324 0,36 000 21,44 0,00 047
Z8ldpaprika 16,38 3,92 024 006 000 060 000 0,00

T Multivitaminos 300,00 71,77 0,00 000 000 17,33 0,00 0,00
gyumdlcslé

E Rakott brokkoli 121536 290,16 1558 16,34 3,09 19,95 0,00 0,66 @@
Alma 14541 34,79 040 040 000 7,00 0,00 0,01

U Tej 37800 90,43 510 4,20 228 7,95 0,00 o,17
Sertésmajkrém 105,13 0,00 1,68 164 049 082 000 0,12 @
Fehér kenyér 438,82 104,98 4,00 0,32 012 21,40 0,00 0,53

Osszesen: 3760,37 873,87 39,59 31,89 9,90 11123 500 2,66

R Citromos tea 96,82 23,16 002 002 000 543 500 0,00
Tej 37800 90,43 510 4,20 228 7,95 000 0,17
Sertés parizsi 13369 000 1,79 2,73 1,03 003 0,00 0,27 @
Margarin 46,50 11,12 0,00 123 0,33 001 000 0,07
Teljeskidriést zsemle 368,77 8822 374 054 005 17,00 0,00
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csiitortok
(00100)
Bolcsodés 1-3 éves*

tek
(00100)
Bolcsodés 1-3 éves*

y

bpen
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R Savanyu kaposzta 16,63 398 022 004 000 068 000 0,18 @
T Almalé 189,00 4522 060 0,00 0,00 21,00 0,00 0,01
E Paradicsomos 1039,72 24874 583 435 050 4562 7,99 0,77
burg.f6zelék
Silt pulykamellfilé 603,20 143,71 10,28 11,26 231 0729 0,00 0,10 @@
Banan 351,02 8398 104 008 000 19,36 0,00 0,04
U Tej 37800 90,43 510 4,20 228 7,95 0,00 0,17
Trappista sajt 310,88 74,37 554 562 357 032 0,00 0,33
Vaj 132,80 31,77 002 350 1,69 002 0,00 0,00
Félbarna kenyér 432,43 10345 3,92 040 000 2092 000 0,60
Osszesen: 4 477,46 038,58 43,20 38,17 14,04 146,58 12,99 3,10
R Citromos tea 96,82 23,16 002 002 000 543 500 0,00
Kakad 481,53 11520 538 453 247 1310 500 0,17
Fétt tojas 69,05 1652 1,35 120 0,31 006 0,00 0,04
Margarin 46,50 11,12 000 123 033 001 000 0,07
Hétmagvas kenyér 42823 102,45 3,24 036 0,00 21,44 0,00 0,47
Z8ldhagyma 21,60 517 029 003 000 069 000 0,01
T Narancslé 210,67 50,40 0,00 0,00 000 12,00 7,20 0,00
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bén
Bolcsodés 1-3 éves*
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E Milandéi makaroni
Alma

U Tej
Gabonagolyé

Banan

Osszesen:

1 553,45
145,41
378,00
317,52

351,02

4 099,80

371,60 19,99 16,87 6,33
34,79 040 0,40 0,00
90,43 5,10 4,20 2,28
7596 2,00 0,40 0,33

83,98 1,04 0,08 0,00

980,78 38,81 29,32 12,05

SRR C 0,00
700 000 0,01
795 000 017
16,00 4,98 0,16
1936 0,00 0,04
13949 2218 2.02
o élelmezésvezetd
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